Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

5/14/2022

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
16204 Kane / Minyard -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Lass / MacKenzie 33.91 4.129 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20206 Canvas / Roth 49.82 2.810 2 1 0 4 O NQ
20207 Maize / Langford -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/14/2022
8 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8201 Niko / Orris 62.62 2.523 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12202 Jura / Roth 69.38 2.277 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
12401 Dixie / Seely 49,92 3.165 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu 76.79 2.058 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Frankie / Ganz 4549 3.583 0 O 1 0 0 95 1
16401 Rizzo / Minyard 91.38 1.784 4 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %0Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20002 Willow / Drabek 52.10 3.205 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- 3 1 0 3 1 NQ
20205 Bremar / Blau -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20401 Willie / Pellum 61.05 2.735 3 1 0 0 o NQ
20403 Freddie / Tipton -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Ollie / Clessa - 4 0 O 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

5/14/2022
20405 Garth / Greenwell 53.15 3.142 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Soren / Hopper 56.29 2.967 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20210 Diesel / Semanisin -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF £ Score Place
24601 Winx / Culbertson 57.15 2.922 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF E Score Place
12402 Kiss / McDonald 4572 3.718 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Wolfie / Albers 48.47 3.610 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16604 Victory / Meyer 52.68 3.322 0O O 0 0 0 100 2
16601 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16603 Piston / Roth 46.94 3.728 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder 49.38 3.544 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20607 Molly / Pollitt 50.92 3.535 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Stardust / Rowe 47.26  3.809 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20606 Change / Kuykendall ~50.08 3.594 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Juno / Rowe 50.38 3.031 1 0 O 2 1 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- R ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24401 Vivian / Easterley -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022

24602 Aja/ Ward -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:3 NQs5 %Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8814 Reggie / Hanna 50.05 3.397 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Jazzy / Orris 51.75 3.285 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8802 Aspen / Calace 61.85 2.749 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8803 Giggles / Orris -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
8806 Pippi / Baker -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 40.62 4.185 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Sunny / Vohsen -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 46.96 3.620 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F_?UHSF E Score Place
12804 LuLu / Phillips 4429 3.838 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 True / Carter 46.27 3.674 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Kelli / Poirier 4953 3.432 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Archer / Breen 49.71 3.420 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Randy / Braun 51.31 3.313 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 54.88 3.098 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Sheldon / Boyer 63.46 2.679 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Ralphie / Hartke 62.35 2.727 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Freddie / Worley 56.84 2.991 0 1 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:10 NQs 11 %Q:48

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16829 Rex / Kosztowny 34.72 5.040 31 0O O 0 0 0 100 1
16820 Zoey | Crow 38.71 4521 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16821 Reason / Frye 41.36 4.231 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Penny / Owen 41.39 4.228 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Jetson / Jones 4544 3.851 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Gigi / Burgess 47.53 3.682 18 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16801 Giorgio / Poirier 51.20 3.418 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Luna / Sansone 54.09 3235 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Digit / Mullen 55.64 3.145 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 61.09 2865 4 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100
16806 Ty / Potts 49.65 3.525 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover 4956 3.531 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Craze / Miller 52.41 3.339 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16822 Cindy / Bain 53.36 3.280 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Clark / Braun -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16828 Spark / Adams 36.50 4.795 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Cali / Corcoran 38.12 4.591 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:19 NQs 32 %Q: 37

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
20857 Nile / York 31.97 5630 31 0O 0O 0O o0 O 100 1

20813 Kickit / Boggs 33.35 5.397 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

5/14/2022
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Standard Results

Master - Regular

5/14/2022
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 52.56 3.425 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20838 Diego / Dickinson 46.32 3.886 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Copper / Clessa -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20840 Ryker / Brinson 38.06 4.729 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20845 Icon / Shover 51.59 3.489 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20846 Bindi / Drabek 61.06 2.948 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Sky / Robertson -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Sculpin / Brewer 35.63 5.052 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Zac / Nichols 4156 4.331 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Jack Daniels / Owens 36.37 4.949 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Jackpot / Moore 39.91 4,510 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20859 Java / Frasca -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20860 Boogie / Tochtrop -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 51.38 3.503 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Skip / LaFata 39.00 4.615 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20863 Abbey / Koenig 35.64 5.051 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Journey / Goodgold 54.67 3.292 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20866 Fame / Boggs 33.71 5.340 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi - - - = - - ABS
20825 K/ Kulb -- - - ABS
20830 Schatzi / Miller -- - = e e ABS
20837 Zora/ Zeis -- - - = - ABS
20849 Reba / Hugo -- - - - - - ABS
20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs7 %0Q: 36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps  Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24816 Brego / Cook 37.95 4.743 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 42,21 4.264 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

24809 Rookie / Gasparovic  42.94 4.192 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Zeke | Meyer 49.34 3.648 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Thorin / Cook 38.50 4.675 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Crush / Mitchell 51.55 3.492 0o o0 o0 1 o0 NQ
24804 Chance / Plank 66.12 2.722 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Nitro / Alexander 39.71 4.533 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
24808 Rhaegal / Cook 39.16 4.597 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24814 Duchess / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24201 Bert / Cunningham -- - e e e e ABS
24813 Aylin / Miller -- e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/14/2022
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
8802 Aspen / Calace 58.35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8813 Buddy / BonDurant 63.93 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couvcse FTauIts Score Place
12804 LuLu / Phillips 49.37 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12802 Emrys / Orris 56.45 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Freddie / Worley -- - - = - ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  33.28 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Fiver / Tipton -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16823 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16828 Spark / Adams -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca 55.19 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
5/14/2022

20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:8 NQs 14 %Q:36

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20853 Jack Daniels / Owens  33.31 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20845 Icon / Shover 33.60 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20857 Nile / York 35.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20608 Kelila / Novick 35.90 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 41.09 O 0O O o0 o 100 25%
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 41.28 0 O 0 0 0 100 25%
20867 Bing / Dalan 45.05 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Romeo / Langford 49.03 0 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Capture / York -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20808 Primo / McDonald 36.42 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper 34.82 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Kickit / Boggs 34.60 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Ash / Dalan -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20827 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20833 Mr B / Ely -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20843 Duke / Jacobs 51.64 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Kaldi / Hamilton 48.14 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Sculpin / Brewer 33.27 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Java / Frasca 42.46 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 41.86 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Fame / Boggs 40.79 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20205 Bremar / Blau -- - = e e ABS
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - = - ABS
20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi - - - = - - ABS
20839 Copper / Clessa -- e ABS
20842 Egan / Blau -- R ABS
20848 Sky / Robertson -- - - = - ABS

20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

5/14/2022
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24814 Duchess / Ward 41.78 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24812 Yaxley / Henderson -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24201 Bert / Cunningham -- - - - - ABS
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic -- e ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

5/14/2022

8 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8203 Tanner / BonDurant 78.00 1.744 0 0 1 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\Ar/se FTauItsF Score Place
12205 Reggie / Edwards 63.45 2.175 3 2 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$U|ISF Score Place
16207 Lucy / Lukas 60.26 2.323 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/14/2022
16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F{aUItSF Score Place
16405 Breaker / Adams 62.19 2.894 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16607 Ella / Hollowell 76.07 2.366 O 0O O o0 o NQ
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
20613 Lightning / Plank 94.38 1.907 6 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

4inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 36.46 4.663 41 O 0O O o0 o 100 1
4805 Gimme / Burger 48.04 3.539 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:2 NQs b5 %0Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouvcse FflUItSF E Score Place
8825 Izzy I Livingston 4444 3.825 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Bennie / Vetz 51.16 3.323 21 0O 0 O o0 o 100 2

8817 Nori / Jones 64.73 2.626 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 65.51 2.595 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
8822 Jett Racer / Tipton 48.45 3.509 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8829 Georgie / Minyard 52.53 3.236 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8831 Barnum / Green 75.10 2.264 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou\Arlse FTauItsF E Score Place
12826 Cody / Livingston 41.28 4.239 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Josie / Owen 5891 2971 12 O 0O O o0 o 100 2
12835 Stella / Carlson 62.60 2.796 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12825 Shelby / Schubert 62.90 2.782 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12818 Lucy / Carlson 59.91 2.921 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Emily / Miller 48.40 3.616 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ
12824 Darby / Mroz 57.38 3.050 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

16 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 68sec Qs:6 NQs 9 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouv\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16859 Meeka / Heberlein 36.35 4.952 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16839 Flash / Nichols 3756 4.792 30 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 37.68 4.777 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Moses / York 42.09 4.277 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16847 Wily / Forth 4457 4.039 23 0 0 0 0 0 100

16843 Echo / Lawrence 46.75 3.850 21 0 O 0 0 0 100

16608 Whisper / Baker 57.77 3.116 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Melia / Heberlein 4796 3.753 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16836 Marlin / Omnus -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16838 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 54.68 3.292 2 4 0 3 0 NQ

16841 Sadie / Bethel 57.96 3.106 0O 1 0 o0 o NQ

16842 Charmer / Hardy 75.47 2.385 4 1 0 2 0 NQ

16844 JimmyB / Owens 38.97 4.619 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

16845 Levi / Greenwell 44,11 4.081 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16856 Deacon / Winters -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

16846 Clyde / Hugo -- - - - e ABS

16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 180 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 33.33 5.401 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20874 Electra / Seely 39.47 4560 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20870 Jazz | Moss 39.86 4.516 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

20880 Hank / Yarrington 5446 3.305 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 58.10 3.098 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 38.43 4.684 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20877 Ava / Culbertson 44.78 4.020 0 1 0 o0 O NQ
20879 Myles / Langford 48.20 3.734 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20881 Bella / Tepen 50.69 3.551 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20882 MacNair / Henderson  45.89 3.922 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Wilson / Kerr -- N ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/14/2022

4inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
4805 Gimme / Burger 46.73 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Sophie / Adair -- - - e ABS

8inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouvcse FflUItSF Score Place
8818 Rhys / Corcoran 43.96 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se F{'_;\ultsF Score Place
12827 Bling / Frasca 43.89 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12823 Shiraz / Rohlfing 53.13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 39.83 0O O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16841 Sadie / Bethel -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16848 Aria / Colberg 47.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- s ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

5/14/2022
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20880 Hank / Yarrington 58.82 0 O 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20212 Chance / Plank -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20874 Electra / Seely 39.02 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 34.48 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
5/14/2022

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20404 Ollie / Clessa 26.59 4.175 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20202 Lass / MacKenzie 25.09 4.424 1 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Canvas / Roth 42.93 2.586 1 1 6 O NQ
20207 Maize / Langford 43.68 2.541 3 0 0 O NQ
20611 Juno / Rowe 25.98 4.273 0 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Diesel / Semanisin -- - e e e e ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/14/2022

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
8201 Niko / Orris -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Dixie / Seely 32.55 4.578 1 0 0 0 95 1
12202 Jura / Roth 63.90 2.332 3 1 3 0 NQ
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu 50.55 2.948 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps FSOU(AS,’e Fallzults £ Score Place
16401 Rizzo / Minyard 48.86 3.131 2 1 2 0 NQ
16402 Frankie / Ganz 3490 4.384 2 2 1 0 NQ
16204 Kane / Minyard -- N ABS
20 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS,’e Fa,l:u'ts £ Score Place
20002 Willow / Drabek 34.05 4.581 0 1 0 O NQ
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop 57.39 2.718 4 3 1 0 NQ
20205 Bremar / Blau 48.69 3.204 1 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Willie / Pellum 33.73 4.625 1 1 0 O NQ
20403 Freddie / Tipton -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
5/14/2022

20405 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 1 2 1 NQ
20606 Change / Kuykendall 33.38 4.673 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG Falt:ults E Score Place
12402 Kiss / McDonald 51.67 3.251 2 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Sheldon / Boyer - 4 2 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fallzults E Score Place
16604 Victory / Meyer 49.00 3.531 0 0 0 0 100 1
16601 Pye / Rupprecht 51.21 3.378 2 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Wolfie / Albers 52.18 3.315 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(AS;E Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20601 Stardust / Rowe -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
20607 Molly / Pollitt 59.24 2.988 2 1 1 0 NQ
20851 Zac / Nichols -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %0Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(Ee FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Winx / Culbertson 3443 5.141 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Vivian / Easterley 42.49 4.166 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R w . E Score Place
8807 Sonic / Barnes 31.78 5.286 23 0 O 0 0 100 1
8806 Pippi / Baker 43.17 3.892 11 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 46.92 3.581 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Aspen / Calace 47.39 3.545 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Jazzy [ Orris 49.97 3.362 5 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Giggles / Orris 69.20 2.428 1 0 0 0 NQ
8810 Sunny / Vohsen 63.00 2.667 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Reggie / Hanna 50.61 3.320 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52sec Qs:4 NQs1 %0Q: 80

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12815 Kelli / Poirier 3791 4.432 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 True / Carter 39.99 4.201 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 Archer / Breen 42.83 3.922 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 47.32 3.550 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
12804 LuLu / Phillips 4582 3.667 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Ralphie / Hartke -- - - - e ABS
12814 Freddie / Worley -- - e e e - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:11 NQs 12 %Q:48

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouz;e F?:UHS E Score Place
16828 Spark / Adams 31.35 5.518 17 0 0 0 0 100 1

16830 Gigi / Burgess 33.34 5.189 15 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

16820 Zoey | Crow 3434 5.038 14 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Clark / Braun 36.34 4.761 12 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Reason / Frye 36.40 4.753 12 0O 0O 0 O 100
16603 Piston / Roth 40.34 4.289 8 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Craze / Miller 40.45 4.277 8 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Ty / Potts 42.21 4.099 6 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 46.78 3.698 2 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Luna / Sansone 48.24  3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Digit / Mullen 48.77 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Corona / VanOrder 47.23 3.663 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Giorgio / Paoirier 40.42 4.280 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Penny / Owen 4534 3.816 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Jetson / Jones -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover 34.12 5.070 1 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen 44.02 3.930 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 35.83 4.828 1 2 0 0 NQ
16822 Cindy / Bain 53.60 3.228 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16829 Rex / Kosztowny 34.68 4.988 0 1 0 0 NQ
16832 Cali / Corcoran 31.18 5.548 0 0 2 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 0 2 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:20 NQs 31  %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\Asle Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
20853 Jack Daniels / Owens 27.70 6.390 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20804 Capture / York 29.78 5.944 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20808 Primo / McDonald 30.23 5.855 16 0 O 0 0 100 3
20814 Ash / Dalan 30.46 5.811 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20840 Ryker / Brinson 30.79 5.749 16 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/14/2022

20850
20861
20863
20818
20810
20841
20803
20828
20821
20867
20838
20826
20836
20839
20860
20407
20608
20609
20801
20806
20807
20809
20811
20812
20813
20817
20819
20822
20823
20824
20827

Sculpin / Brewer
Hpnotiq / McDonald
Abbey / Koenig
Trubbel / Jearls
Jayla / Koenig
Charm / Schuler
Spark / Weinberg
Vader / Winter
AURORA / Tochtrop
Bing / Dalan

Diego / Dickinson
Nanuk / Boone
Tuff / Colberg
Copper / Clessa
Boogie / Tochtrop
Soren / Hopper
Kelila / Novick
Cheyenne / Adair
Jell-O Shot / Moore
Romeo / Langford
Chance / Tochtrop
Jagger / LaFata
Tripp / Goodgold
Dani / Shaiper
Kickit / Boggs
Vivid / Johnson
Bryn / MacKenzie
Gil / Gregerson
Teddy / Pellum
Panda / Bertsch

Loosey / LeBlanc

30.94
31.32
31.81
31.86
32.41
34.35
35.30
35.31
35.36
35.37
35.63
35.67
37.05
41.95
44,72
48.88
30.57

37.53
38.01
45.27
35.90
39.02
34.38
29.32

5.721
5.651
5.564
5.556
5.461
5.153
5.014
5.013
5.006
5.004
4.968
4.962
4.777
4.219
3.958
3.621
5.790

4.716
4.657
3.910
4.930
4.536
5.148
6.037

4.614

6.330

6.148

16
15
15
15
14
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

20832 Tippi / Tipton 35.91 4.929 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Mr B / Ely 41.14 4.302 2 0 0 0 NQ
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 40.62 4.357 0 2 0 0 NQ
20842 Egan / Blau 38.92 4.548 1 0 0 O NQ
20843 Duke / Jacobs 43.11 4.106 1 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Icon / Shover 33.22 5.328 0 1 1 0 NQ
20846 Bindi / Drabek 50.79 3.485 1 1 1 0 NQ
20847 Kaldi / Hamilton -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20848 Sky / Robertson 4250 4.165 1 1 1 0 NQ
20854 Jackpot / Moore 32.31 5.478 0 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Nile / York -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20859 Java / Frasca 4254 4.161 1 2 0 0 NQ
20862 Skip / LaFata 28.02 6.317 1 1 1 0 NQ
20864 Journey / Goodgold 53.00 3.340 0 2 1 0 NQ
20866 Fame / Boggs -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi -- R ABS
20825 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20830 Schatzi / Miller -- - - - - ABS
20837 Zora/ Zeis - - - = - - ABS
20849 Reba / Hugo -- e ABS
20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs7 %Q: 42
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS,’e FaI\:uIts E Score Place
24816 Brego / Cook 3255 5438 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 Duchess / Ward 3446 5.136 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Nitro / Alexander 3452 5127 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Rhaegal / Cook 3480 5.086 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 37.74 4.690 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

5/14/2022
24602 Aja / Ward
24801 Thorin / Cook
24803 Crush / Mitchell
24804 Chance / Plank
24805 Zeke /| Meyer
24811 Indivar / Giuliano
24812 Yaxley / Henderson
24201 Bert / Cunningham
24813 Aylin / Miller

42.12
32.42
40.79
67.82
42.34

4.202
5.460
4.339
2.610
4.180

5.188

O O O B O O Bk

P O B P O O K,

O O O +~r N B

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

5/14/2022
8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8808 Jazzy [ Orris 46.92 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8813 Buddy / BonDurant -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(AS;e Fallzults E Score Place
12804 LuLu / Phillips 37.93 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12814 Freddie / Worley 41.81 0 0 0 0 100 2
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Fg:ou;\sl,e Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16834 Branch / Frasca 29.87 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16828 Spark / Adams 33.77 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16827 Clark / Braun 38.42 0 0 0 0 100 3
16605 Corona / VanOrder -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Emoji / Shover -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Fiver / Tipton 30.68 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/14/2022

20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:11 NQs 16 %Q: 41

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R w . E Score Place
20853 Jack Daniels / Owens 27.86 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20850 Sculpin / Brewer 29.19 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20857 Nile / York 29.34 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 29.90 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20804 Capture / York 31.24 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20813 Kickit / Boggs 32.04 0O 0O 0 O 100 25%
20866 Fame / Boggs 32.12 0 0 0 0 100 25%
20833 Mr B / Ely 34.00 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Ash / Dalan 34.94 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 35.98 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Bing / Dalan 36.82 0 0 0 0 100
20205 Bremar / Blau 47.90 0 1 0 0 NQ
20608 Kelila / Novick -- 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 Romeo / Langford 38.32 1 2 1 0 NQ
20808 Primo / McDonald 32.60 1 0 0 O NQ
20812 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Trubbel / Jearls 38.23 1 1 0 0 NQ
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop  38.37 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Loosey / LeBlanc 29.78 0 0 2 0 NQ
20834 Tazer / Buchholz 37.17 1 1 0 0 NQ
20839 Copper / Clessa 42.44 0 0 0 0 NQ
20843 Duke / Jacobs 43.36 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Icon / Shover 33.41 1 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Kaldi / Hamilton 42.17 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Sky / Robertson -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20859 Java / Frasca 37.76 0 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Hpnotiq / McDonald 43.25 1 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- - - - e ABS
20802 Keabhilani / Dawidowi - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
5/14/2022
20825 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:3 NQs O  %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?OU(EG FaFuIts E Score Place
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 33.19 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24814 Duchess / Ward 34.15 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Rookie / Gasparovic 38.70 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

5/14/2022

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
12205 Reggie / Edwards 41.03 2.657 2 0 0 0 90 1

16 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16207 Lucy / Lukas 43.43 2.556 2 0 0 0 89 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

5/14/2022

8 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
8203 Tanner / BonDurant 71.74 2.077 6 2 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:l\sle Fallzults E Score Place
16405 Breaker / Adams 40.43 3.859 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

5/14/2022
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F?:uns E Score Place
16842 Charmer / Hardy 63.38 2.793 1 1 1 0 NQ
16607 Ella / Hollowell -- R ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

4inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e F?:UHS E Score Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 2899 5795 31 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
4805 Gimme / Burger 38.29 4.388 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:7 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(Ee Fallzults E Score Place
8822 Jett Racer / Tipton 3757 4.472 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Izzy / Livingston 38.48 4.366 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8830 Rudi / Phillips 4153 4.045 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8829 Georgie / Minyard 42,21 3980 14 0 0 0 0 100 4

8824 Bennie / Vetz 43.39 3.872 13 0 0 0 0 100

8819 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.77 3.309 6 0O 0 0 o0 100

8831 Barnum / Green 56.85 2.955 0 0 0 0 0 100

8817 Nori / Jones - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs 6 %Q: 14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Fglou:;e F?:ults E Score Place

12826 Cody / Livingston 35.31 4.899 18 0 0 0 0 100 1

12818 Lucy / Carlson 58.35 2.965 O 0 o0 o NQ

12820 Josie / Owen 43.10 4.014 1 1 1 0 NQ

12822 Emily / Miller 41.59 4.160 0 1 4 0 NQ

12824 Darby / Mroz 50.56 3.422 1 0 1 0 NQ

12825 Shelby / Schubert -- 1 0 1 1 NQ

12835 Stella / Carlson 55.94 3.093 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 52sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOU(AS;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16859 Meeka / Heberlein 29.82 5936 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Levi / Greenwell 29.98 5904 22 0O 0O 0 O 100 2
16835 Melia / Heberlein 36.90 4.797 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16840 Moses / York 38.64 4581 13 0 0 0 0 100 4

16843 Echo / Lawrence 41.09 4.308 10 0 0 0 0 100
16847 Wily / Forth 4131 4.285 10 0O 0O 0 O 100
16608 Whisper / Baker -- 4 3 3 1 NQ
16836 Marlin / Omnus 32.16 5.504 1 1 1 0 NQ
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
16838 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 40.22 4.401 0 1 0 0 NQ
16839 Flash / Nichols 36.80 4.810 1 0 0 O NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 36.25 4.883 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 JimmyB / Owens -- 3 3 1 1 NQ
16856 Deacon / Winters 5476 3.232 0 0 1 0 NQ
16846 Clyde / Hugo -- - - - e ABS
16853 Leo / Rupprecht -- - - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT b55sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %0Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouL\sl:e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20874 Electra / Seely 32.67 5.418 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 33.74 5246 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Ava / Culbertson 35.05 5.050 19 0 0 0 0 100 3
20881 Bella/ Tepen 4469 3.961 10 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

20880 Hank / Yarrington 48.76  3.630 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Ivy / Carsrud 50.09 3.534 4 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Myles / Langford 51.21 3.456 0 0 0 0 100
20613 Lightning / Plank 55.99 3.161 2 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Jazz [ Moss 35.58 4.975 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.68 6.172 0 0 1 0 NQ
20882 MacNair / Henderson  46.54 3.803 0 1 0 0 NQ
20872 Wilson / Kerr - - - - - - ABS



Time

MCT 55 sec

Course Faults

NQs 0

Score

Premier - Preferred

%Q: 100

Place

30.18

Time

MCT 53 sec

Course Faults

100

NQs 1

Score

%Q: 50

Place

49.48
37.19

Time

MCT 50 sec

Course Faults

100
NQ

NQs 1

Score

1 25%

%Q: 50

Place

44.16
40.13

Time

MCT 47 sec

Course Faults

100
NQ

NQs 1

Score

1 25%

%Q: 50

Place

JWW Results

5/14/2022

4 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
4802 Sophie / Adair

8inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
8202 Emrys / Orris
8818 Rhys / Corcoran

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12823 Shiraz / Rohlfing
12827 Bling / Frasca

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely
16841 Sadie / Bethel
16848 Aria / Colberg
16850 Egan / Blau

16853 Leo / Rupprecht

35.64
36.99

100
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

1 25%



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
5/14/2022
20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time FE:OU(ASIG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.48 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20212 Chance / Plank 50.80 0O 0O 0 O 100 2 25%
20869 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 45.88 2 2 0 0 NQ
20874 Electra / Seely 34.45 1 1 1 0 NQ
20880 Hank / Yarrington -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20873 Bert / Cunningham -- - = e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/14/2022
8 inches SCT 42.69 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
8813 Buddy / BonDurant 42.69 0 0 0 10 1
8803 Giggles / Orris -- 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Pippi / Baker -- 0 1 1 NQ
8807 Sonic / Barnes 34.67 1 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.69 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55 00 7
Truncated time <= 59.00 6
Truncated time <  60.00 5
12 inches SCT 35.87 sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %0Q: 43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
12203 Newt / Tipton 35.87 0 0 0 10 1
12808 Archer / Breen 40.09 0 0 0 8
12814 Freddie / Worley 48.00 0 0 0 6
12401 Dixie / Seely 38.19 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Kiss / McDonald -- 2 0 1 NQ
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu - 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 44,78 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/14/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 35,87 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 43,00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 53,00 5
Truncated ime <= 57.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3
16 inches SCT  26.55 sec Qs:6 NQs7  %Q:46

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16823 Flurry / Frasca 26.55 0 0 0 10 1
16818 Fiver / Tipton 28.10 0 0 0 9
16811 Emoji / Shover 29.46 0 0 0 9
16203 Emily / Miller 34.98 0 0 0 7
16826 Luna / Sansone 38.05 0 0 0 5
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.56 0 0 0 4
16202 Nala / Potts 46.15 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder 29.18 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Decker / Mullen -- 0 0 1 NQ
16816 Digit / Mullen 54.19 1 0 0 NQ
16828 Spark / Adams 31.38 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Cali / Corcoran 32.05 1 2 0 NQ
16834 Branch / Frasca -- 1 0 1 NQ
16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
5/14/2022
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.55 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 24.33 sec Qs:12 NQs 13 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20809 Jagger / LaFata 24.33 0 0 0 10 1
20866 Fame / Boggs 25.50 0 0 0 9
20845 Icon / Shover 25.80 0 0 0 9
20808 Primo / McDonald 26.05 0 0 0 9
20818 Trubbel / Jearls 26.46 0 0 0 9
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 29.82 0 0 0 8
20859 Java / Frasca 29.85 0 0 0 8
20833 Mr B / Ely 33.44 0 0 0 6
20839 Copper / Clessa 33.49 0 0 0 6
20846 Bindi / Drabek 34.92 0 0 0 6
20843 Duke / Jacobs 37.47 0 0 0 4
20841 Charm / Schuler 37.78 0 0 0 4
20205 Bremar / Blau -- 1 0 1 NQ
20404 Ollie / Clessa 30.20 0 2 0 NQ
20601 Stardust / Rowe 26.74 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Molly / Pollitt 37.52 1 1 0 NQ
20609 Cheyenne / Adair 37.89 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Juno / Rowe 27.44 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

5/14/2022
20804 Capture / York 25.66 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Romeo / Langford 35.97 0 1 0 NQ
20813 Kickit / Boggs 23.33 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Ash / Dalan -- 0 1 1 NQ
20821 AURORA / Tochtrop  34.01 1 0 0 NQ
20827 Loosey / LeBlanc -- 1 0 1 NQ
20862 Skip / LaFata 29.68 1 1 0 NQ
20604 Cowboy / Semanisin -- N ABS
20836 Tuff / Colberg -- - - = - ABS
20837 Zoral Zeis -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.33 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29,00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 38.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 43.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT 30.8 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UItSE Points Place
24814 Duchess / Ward 30.80 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Crush / Mitchell 36.01 0 0 0 8
24201 Bert / Cunningham 34.07 0 1 0 NQ
24401 Vivian / Easterley 46.35 1 1 0 NQ
24602 Aja / Ward -- 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 1 2 1 NQ
24812 Yaxley / Henderson 33.87 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
5/14/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 30.80 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated ime <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
5/14/2022

8inches SCT 31.62 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F';aultsE Points Place
8818 Rhys / Corcoran 31.62 0O 0 O 10 1

8202 Emrys / Orris 46.52 0 0 0 5
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.62 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated ime <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated ime <= 53.00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 42.55 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Cou\Arlse F,?UHSE Points  Place
12820 Josie / Owen 42.55 0 0 0 10 1
12205 Reggie / Edwards 57.71 3 5 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 42.55 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 51.00 8
Truncated time <= 55.00 7
Truncated ime <= 59.00 6
Truncated ime < 60.00 5
16 inches SCT 35.72 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place

16843 Echo / Lawrence 35.72 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

5/14/2022
16207 Lucy / Lukas - 0 0 0 NQ
16608 Whisper / Baker -- 1 0 1 NQ
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 31.13 1 0 0 NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 39.75 0 1 0 NQ
16847 Wily / Forth 37.08 0 1 0 NQ
16208 Vader / Winter - - - = - ABS
16848 Aria / Colberg -- - - = - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 35,72 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 50.00 6
Truncated time <= 53.00 5
Truncated time < 55,00 4
20 inches SCT 25.03 sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20878 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.03 0 0 0 10 1
20874 Electra / Seely 29.20 0 0 0 8
20881 Bella / Tepen 38.40 0 0 0 4
20613 Lightning / Plank 45.64 0 0 0 2
20212 Chance / Plank 45.82 0 0 0 2



Time 2 Beat Results
5/14/2022

Time Points
Truncated time = 25,03 10
Truncated ime <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 35,00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated ime <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1

Preferred



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

5/14/2022
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8803 Giggles / Orris 20.05 3 0 18 17 20 58 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12202 Jura / Roth 19.56 4 0 18 17 20 59 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16809 Jetson / Jones 31.38 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
20611 Juno / Rowe 21.58 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20202 Lass / MacKenzie 36.60 4 6 18 27 20 71 2
20201 Leeloo / Tochtrop 32.49 3 0 18 18 20 59 3
20839 Copper / Clessa 13.40 2 0 18 17 20 57 4
20206 Canvas / Roth 23.23 2 0 13 17 NQ
20404 Ollie / Clessa 21.91 2 4 5 17 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
5/14/2022

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

24401 Vivian / Easterley 46.53 4 6 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/14/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8201 Niko / Orris 24.62 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
12402 Kiss / McDonald 37.18 6 7 18 19 20 68 1
12403 Ryleigh / Haydu 44.38 4 4 18 19 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
16402 Frankie / Ganz 27.57 4 9 6 17 20 56 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20601 Stardust / Rowe 24.85 6 4 18 27 20 75 1
20846 Bindi / Drabek 27.49 6 4 18 27 20 75 2
20607 Molly / Pollitt 30.38 6 4 18 27 20 75 3
20205 Bremar / Blau 38.75 5 6 18 27 20 70 4
20836 Tuff / Colberg - - - - e - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
5/14/2022

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

24601 Winx / Culbertson 27.26 4 4 18 19 20 65 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12814 Freddie / Worley 31.99 6 0 18 27 20 71 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
16601 Pye / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Victory / Meyer -- 4 6 7 27 0 NQ
16605 Corona / VanOrder 37.65 2 0 12 9 0 NQ
16806 Ty / Potts 40.70 5 2 6 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:5 NQ@s1 %Q: 83
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
20403 Freddie / Tipton 27.23 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
20807 Chance / Tochtrop 30.45 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
20838 Diego / Dickinson 30.55 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
20841 Charm / Schuler 30.60 6 2 18 27 20 73 4
20806 Romeo / Langford 36.31 5 6 18 27 20 72
20405 Garth / Greenwell -- 2 0 12 27 O NQ
20837 Zora/ Zeis - - - e ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
5/14/2022

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
24602 Aja / Ward -- 3 2 13 27 O NQ

24813 Aylin / Miller -- e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 's 2!_340in;_57 810 sSg  Score Place
8811 Dart> / Hightshoe 36.23 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
8808 Jazzy / Orris 38.21 5 6 18 27 20 76 2
8807 Sonic / Barnes 31.86 6 9 11 27 20 73 3
8814 Reggie / Hanna 41.11 4 6 18 27 20 72 4
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250iné_s7 810 s Score Place
12804 LuLu / Phillips 35.06 6 6 18 27 20 77 1
12806 Zena Z | Zavadil 38.13 5 2 18 27 20 69 2
12805 Ralphie / Hartke 31.26 6 2 11 27 20 66 3

12816 Tigger / Porter 43.45 4 2 6 27 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:11 NQs 3  %Q:79
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250in;_57 810 s  Score Place
16834 Branch / Frasca 30.05 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16823 Flurry / Frasca 33.83 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16818 Fiver / Tipton 24.32 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
16811 Emoji / Shover 29.48 6 6 18 27 20 77 4
16829 Rex / Kosztowny 31.56 6 6 18 27 20 77
16832 Cali / Corcoran 36.87 4 9 18 27 20 77
16828 Spark / Adams 24.10 6 2 18 27 20 73
16824 Bling / Frasca 30.71 6 2 18 27 20 73
16802 Shiraz / Rohlfing 32.19 6 2 18 27 20 73



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

16826 Luna / Sansone 39.72 4 6 18 27 20 71

16816 Digit / Mullen 41.16 5 2 18 27 20 66

16603 Piston / Roth 34.81 6 2 11 19 20 NQ

16801 Giorgio / Poirier 38.17 4 6 6 27 NQ

16814 Decker / Mullen 39.58 3 4 12 27 O NQ

16804 Penny / Owen - - - - - - ABS

16817 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - e ABS

20inches SCT 32sec Qs:19 NQs 3 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2I_340in;_s7 810 s  Score Place

20809 Jagger / LaFata 30.31 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20812 Dani / Shaiper 30.52 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20866 Fame / Boggs 31.97 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20814 Ash / Dalan 32.66 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20818 Trubbel / Jearls 33.40 6 9 18 27 20 79

20857 Nile / York 33.15 5 9 18 27 20 78

20824 Panda / Bertsch 31.33 6 6 18 27 20 77

20833 Mr B/ Ely 32.48 6 6 18 27 20 77

20606 Change / Kuykendall ~ 32.62 6 6 18 27 20 77

20808 Primo / McDonald 31.89 6 5 18 27 20 76

20859 Java / Frasca 36.01 5 9 18 27 20 75

20819 Bryn / MacKenzie 24.69 6 2 18 27 20 73

20827 Loosey / LeBlanc 33.57 6 2 18 27 20 72

20821 AURORA / Tochtrop 36.47 5 6 18 27 20 72

20867 Bing / Dalan 37.34 5 6 18 27 20 71

20609 Cheyenne / Adair 37.52 5 6 18 27 20 71

20804 Capture / York 33.68 5 9 18 19 20 70

20845 Icon / Shover 29.65 6 4 11 27 20 68

20843 Duke / Jacobs 36.78 5 2 18 27 20 68



FAST Results Master - Regular
5/14/2022

20813 Kickit / Boggs 30.52 6 3 7 27 O NQ

20851 Zac / Nichols 30.89 6 6 18 27 O NQ

20862 Skip / LaFata 29.18 6 9 12 27 O NQ

20810 Jayla / Koenig -- - - e ABS

20817 Vivid / Johnson -- - - - - e ABS

20825 K/ Kulb -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20828 Vader / Winter - - - - e ABS

20842 Egan / Blau -- - - - e ABS

20849 Reba / Hugo -- - - - e ABS

20850 Sculpin / Brewer -- - e e e - ABS

20855 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - - - - e ABS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %0Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 250“’12_87 810 s  Score Place

24812 Yaxley / Henderson 34.86 5 9 18 27 20 77 1
24202 Ryder / Sheridan 27.39 6 2 18 27 20 73 2
24201 Bert / Cunningham 32.73 6 2 18 27 20 73 3
24803 Crush / Mitchell 32.68 5 2 18 27 20 72 4
24805 Zeke | Meyer 30.59 3 2 11 27 20 63

24811 Indivar / Giuliano -- 2 0 5 0 0 NQ

24814 Duchess / Ward 31.75 6 2 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

5/14/2022
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12205 Reggie / Edwards 21.86 18 17 20 58 1
12825 Shelby / Schubert 25.75 3 0 18 17 20 58 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
16607 Ella / Hollowell 36.24 4 4 18 19 20 64 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
5/14/2022

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place
16207 Lucy / Lukas - 3 0 12 9 O NQ
20inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place

20880 Hank / Yarrington 36.98 4 2 6 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
5/14/2022

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4601 Sunny / Vohsen 51.96 3 0 0 19 o0 NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 8i0 ss Score Place
8203 Tanner / BonDurant 32.25 6 2 18 27 20 73 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20613 Lightning / Plank 37.94 5 2 11 27 20 63 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4802 Sophie / Adair 38.25 6 9 18 18 20 71 1
4805 Gimme / Burger 37.02 5 6 18 17 20 66 2
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
8818 Rhys / Corcoran 36.72 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8202 Emrys / Orris 37.88 6 6 18 27 20 77 2
8821 Pogo / Porter 58.00 4 0 0 27 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 sg Score Place
12821 Hanna / Nichols 25.70 6 2 18 27 20 73 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 ss Score Place
16839 Flash / Nichols 31.35 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16859 Meeka / Heberlein 31.43 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
16843 Echo / Lawrence 30.34 6 6 18 27 20 77 3
16837 Annie Oakley / Ely 28.05 4 6 7 27 O NQ
16841 Sadie / Bethel 55.00 5 2 18 27 O NQ
16848 Aria / Colberg -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
5/14/2022

20inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time T's 2|_340in;_87 810 sSg  Score Place
20881 Bella/ Tepen 31.01 6 2 18 27 20 73 1
20882 MacNair / Henderson  39.48 5 6 18 27 20 72 2
20212 Chance / Plank 37.08 6 2 18 27 20 71 3
20871 Cinder / Sheridan 36.02 6 9 18 18 20 70 4



